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#1  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUHLS-ZZGring, Sydney1 5:11.53

27.76 30.46 31.0630.63

31.57 31.62 32.22 32.85

32.31 31.05

BLU-MASarnes, Katherine2 5:22.02

29.12 31.62 32.7232.30

32.82 33.03 33.10 32.67

32.86 31.78

EXEUnruh, Megan3 5:33.60

28.34 30.51 32.3431.54

33.18 33.63 34.42 34.88

34.96 39.80

MUHLS-ZZ 16Paules, Lauren E4 5:34.10

29.03 31.93 33.7433.29

33.79 34.50 34.52 34.47

35.06 33.77

EXEKerchner, Katherine A5 5:49.30

29.92 33.92 35.8335.09

35.72 35.88 36.26 36.37

36.31 34.00

TULP 16Hardick, Clara E6 5:52.24

29.98 33.53 35.5935.35

35.59 36.36 36.23 36.79

37.00 35.82

READ 15Esterbrook, Elizabeth R7 5:59.42

32.78 35.94 36.4536.22

36.40 36.78 36.55 36.81

36.43 35.06

OLEYBrown, Lana8 6:03.85

31.85 35.76 37.8137.03

38.04 37.49 37.88 37.84

35.83 34.32

READ 17Deviney, Courtney E9 6:06.28

32.86 36.37 37.6937.37

37.09 37.56 37.40 37.41

1:12.53

DB-MA 15Santos, Hannah10 6:17.26

33.41 37.51 39.2039.08

39.80 39.39 38.91 38.64

37.26 34.06

BLU-MAMarch, Kayla11 6:17.60

33.09 36.63 38.0637.78

38.77 39.13 38.75 39.10

39.56 36.73

BLU-MAKelly, Raysa12 6:22.66

33.32 37.07 39.2939.00

39.43 40.50 38.88 39.61

38.47 37.09

EXERolon, Cat M13 6:30.47

33.64 37.32 39.6938.82

40.31 40.35 40.39 41.50

41.22 37.23

NS 17Menuchak, Mackenzie14 6:33.28

34.87 38.42 40.5840.14

40.35 40.37 40.53 40.35

39.63 38.04

SCV 18Mask, Alyssa15 6:39.54

34.71 38.99 40.2241.32

41.59 40.83 40.71 40.31

40.12 40.74

SCV 16Zocco, Marissa16 6:47.58

34.08 38.08 41.7840.96

41.16 41.96 42.15 42.90

43.13 41.38

 
#2  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUHLS-ZZ 17Espinal, Randy1 5:09.80

28.48 30.70 31.0830.66

31.17 31.61 31.54 32.01

32.02 30.53

SCV 16Sander, Kory2 5:18.53

28.95 31.34 32.2831.87

32.99 32.43 32.34 32.47

32.65 31.21

DB-MA 16Wounderly, Jesse J3 5:25.35

26.24 30.65 31.7231.88

32.45 33.68 34.91 34.42

34.72 34.68

BLU-MAStein, Logan4 5:27.69

28.82 31.88 33.7333.00

33.71 33.89 33.58 33.64

33.67 31.77

BLU-MARautzhan, Gregory5 5:30.80

28.74 32.34 34.0633.62

33.90 34.12 34.15 34.30

33.17 32.40

MHS-MAUrban, Jordan6 5:33.72

28.31 30.83 33.9432.47

34.40 34.73 34.93 34.88

35.33 33.90

MUHLS-ZZDaczewitz, Brady7 5:42.76

31.26 33.82 35.1334.04

35.07 35.19 35.01 35.02

35.00 33.22

BHHS 15Abada, Zayn8 5:46.54

30.36 34.12 35.1634.91

35.39 34.96 35.64 35.77

36.17 34.06

NS 17Hepler, Zachery9 5:59.26

30.75 33.79 36.3235.24

36.70 36.62 37.48 38.62

37.20 36.54

LDTheuret, Adam10 6:14.31

30.64 35.71 39.0837.70

39.06 39.42 39.30 38.77

38.81 35.82

 
#3  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

READ 16Moser, Fay M1 24.48

BHHS 17Strunk, Skylar R2 24.61

BLU-MAHaas, Olivia3 25.22

NL 17Anderson, Brookelle H4 25.95

MUHLS-ZZTanis, Kathryn5 26.14

MAHS 14Dudash, Abby6 26.46

BLU-MAMagdeburg, Hannah7 26.58

KAHS 17Feiertag, Greta A8 26.67

MUHLS-ZZBrattley, Megan*9 26.70

LEBParker, Claudia*9 26.70

EXEStech, Taylor L11 26.85

MAHS 14O'Boyle, Oceana12 27.10

MAHS 16Quick, Maddison13 27.21

READ 16Stricker, Peyton A14 27.40

MUHLS-ZZHermany-Rothermel, Marissa15 27.51

MUHLS-ZZTanis, Lauren16 27.54

EXEGriffith, Camille A17 27.55

SCV 18Brumbach, Stephanie18 27.89

CWMoyer, Joella19 27.97

EXEIstenes, Gabrielle20 28.01

MUHLS-ZZStump, Abby21 28.06

READ 17Iswalt, Kylee A22 28.36

EXEShevick, Helene23 28.58

DCHS-03 17Noel, Tara D24 28.64

LCMartel, Katie25 28.79

SCV 14Raifsnider, Megan*26 28.96

EXEDeNapoli, Caitlyn*26 28.96

OLEYChristman, Camille28 29.28

OLEYChristman, Bailee29 29.34

BLU-MALaughlin, Laura30 29.51

EXERolon, Cat M31 29.69

MHS-MAMcCarty, Becca32 29.78

READ 15Shade-Arthur, Amaya33 29.96

MUHLS-ZZWerner, Julia34 29.99

SCV 14Harmuth, Allison35 30.24

DB-MA 15Wedemeyer, Sarah36 30.38

LDEber, Emma37 30.61

SCV 16Dalton, Fayth38 30.62

READ 14Stauffer, Lily39 30.70

SCV 18Mask, Alyssa40 30.83

DB-MAAhakinian, Alicia41 30.98

LDByers, Josalyn42 31.05

EXEOswald, Aimee L43 31.09

LDPerez, Abigail44 31.14

MAHS 15Gutekunst, Alexis45 31.16

READ 16Gilbert, Lauren G46 31.18

DB-MA 16Jones, Payton47 31.26

NS 16Wolfgang, Maddie48 31.76

MUHLS-ZZDevlin, Delaney49 31.79

EXEMessner, Ella50 31.84

LDRhoads, Kisla51 31.85

MUHLS-ZZKopycienski, Nikki52 31.90

EXEJordan, Lana J53 32.08

EXEGunderson, Taylor M54 32.09

DB-MA 15Guglielmi, Ava55 32.37
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MUHLS-ZZ 14Woollery, D'Mornay56 32.54

READ 16Wahl, Hailey J57 32.79

SCV 16Engels, Johanna58 32.88

EXETipton, Olivia59 33.03

DB-MA 16Malone, Kayla D60 33.37

NS 17Stokes, Sydney61 33.45

MHS-MAGarcia, Lily62 34.03

MHS-MAFischer, Emma63 34.19

EXEMcDonough, Emi E64 34.26

MHS-MAGroff, Kyleigh65 34.33

NS 14Malafarina, Tia66 34.43

MHS-MABarrows, Ally67 34.53

MHS-MAYates, Mariah68 35.10

EXEBarker, McKenna69 35.77

MHS-MANieves, Blanca70 36.10

EXEFarinelli, Leolina A71 36.59

DB-MA 15Tokach, Katherine72 37.25

NS 15Menuchak, Grace73 37.71

EXEAdda, Neha L74 38.52

MUHLS-ZZKopycienski, Jessica75 38.72

MHS-MACox, Abbigail76 40.41

MHS-MAHeverling, Nevaeh77 42.53

MAHS 14Economy, Alivia78 43.55

LDLicata, Julianna79 46.74

DB-MA 14Duffy, Meghan80 1:20.52

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DB-MA 16Guiliano, Chris R1 21.21

BLU-MA 17Powers, Nathaniel2 22.31

LEBHidalgo, Carlos3 22.87

DB-MA 17Eves, Justin R4 23.28

DB-MA 17Santos, Jacob D5 23.80

BLU-MAYuengling, Derrick6 23.92

SCV 17Dalton, Brock7 23.95

BLU-MASopko, Sean8 24.15

MUHLS-ZZ 17Sharp, Julian9 24.29

BLU-MABarbe, Mikolas10 24.39

MUHLS-ZZDelong, Noah11 24.64

EXECreamer, James H12 24.77

EXEOlexy, Steven13 24.87

MHS-MAIbela, Malick14 24.95

DB-MA 16McDevitt, Stephen R15 25.10

SCV 16Moyer, Aidan*16 25.36

BLU-MAHudepohl, Robert*16 25.36

DB-MA 15Antolis, Nick18 25.44

BHHS 17Moyer, Zack19 25.69

NLLowen, Brian20 25.76

EXEStratton-Brown, James21 25.78

MAHS 15Shapansky, Kyler22 25.94

SCV 17Hall, Michael23 26.14

MUHLS-ZZAdamski, Aiden24 26.19

BLU-MANielsen, Lucas25 26.20

MUHLS-ZZMarte, Jahdiel26 26.43

MHS-MASelbert, Samuel27 26.67

READ 17Estronza-Acevedo, Giovannie28 26.68

READ 14Rodgers, Justin29 26.92

DB-MA 17Marchiano, Blake W30 27.02

EXERutherford, Tucker31 27.24

EXEBarker, Brandt B32 27.38

BLU-MAMacDonald, Cavan33 27.54

MAHS 15Hillibush, Jake34 27.68

EXEGardella, Gus R35 27.81

EXEMaier, Tanner36 27.98

LDMackrell, Josh37 28.16

READ 14Falter, Noah38 28.28

MHS-MAScott, Kyree*39 28.29

SCV 17Lukawski, Thomas*39 28.29

MHS-MAAsh, Josh41 28.31

NS 16Klitsch, Mark42 28.35

DB-MA 16Seville, Grant43 28.41

LDScherer, Daniel44 28.55

MHS-MAZerfaass, Jaden45 28.99

DB-MA 17Czeiner, Ty46 29.04

LDFink, Lucas47 29.71

NS 15Coyle, Joe48 29.95

READ 14Teutle, Larry49 30.09

MHS-MAMcMaster, Tyler50 30.10

EXERutherford, Aidan51 30.13

READ 15Sauselen, Scott52 30.35

BLU-MARehrig, Chase53 30.57

EXEDaniels, Ben54 31.49

READ 16Borelli, Beck W55 31.53

EXEVollmer, David56 31.72

NS 15Antalosky, Brymel57 31.88

MHS-MATassey, Xzierean58 31.90

EXETufariello, Robbie59 32.13

MUHLS-ZZDuong, Charl60 32.14

LCRoot, Braden61 32.25

LDRadanovic, Luis62 32.27

MHS-MALambert, Damien63 32.32

LDHaslup, Nick64 32.90

LDLaRuffa, Jeff65 46.86

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUHLS-ZZ 18Gring, Cameron J1 1:07.41

31.65 35.76

LDCraig, Grace2 1:10.77

33.37 37.40

BGVL-03 17Hardy, Sarah R3 1:11.60

33.24 38.36

MUHLS-ZZ 16Fisher, Sarah G4 1:12.24

34.66 37.58

SCV 15Eisenhofer, Katie R5 1:12.72

33.70 39.02

SCV 18Rickert, Marlee J6 1:13.52

34.30 39.22

READ 16Stricker, Peyton A7 1:14.70

34.45 40.25

MUHLS-ZZBrattley, Allison8 1:14.79

34.55 40.24

MUHLS-ZZHermany-Rothermel, Marissa9 1:14.87

35.52 39.35

SCV 14Kulp, Aryanna10 1:15.91

35.51 40.40

SCV 18Brumbach, Stephanie11 1:19.11

37.17 41.94

BLU-MA 17Mitchell, Nevaeh12 1:20.23

37.86 42.37

LDEpoca, Kelsey13 1:21.96

37.06 44.90

LDLaDuke, McKenna14 1:23.15

39.49 43.66

OLEYChristman, Camille15 1:23.23

38.64 44.59

EXEStratton-Brown, Catrin16 1:24.11

39.76 44.35

NLHoerner, Maddie17 1:24.27

39.78 44.49

LEBHorn, Solia18 1:24.44

39.80 44.64

DB-MA 15Coyle, Riley R19 1:24.58

39.41 45.17

NS 14Clews, Jade20 1:26.38

40.03 46.35

MAHS 17Honus, Caitlin21 1:26.84

10.46 1:16.38

MDTStrite, Molly22 1:27.10

40.04 47.06

DB-MA 17McClelland, Ronnie A23 1:28.23

40.11 48.12

LDFry, Bella24 1:28.37

42.19 46.18

SCV 16Engels, Johanna25 1:28.69

43.29 45.40

HBGCH-MACruzan, Sienna26 1:30.08

42.74 47.34

EXESandoval, Kayla27 1:32.28

41.03 51.25

DB-MA 15Eves, Kaylee28 1:32.91

43.09 49.82

EXEBarker, McKenna29 1:33.06

44.71 48.35

DB-MA 16Malone, Kayla D30 1:33.54

44.11 49.43

MUHLS-ZZ 14Woollery, D'Mornay31 1:37.38

42.66 54.72

DB-MA 15Wedemeyer, Sarah32 1:39.23

44.95 54.28

MAHS 14Ward, Tabbatha33 1:40.14

LDRhoads, Lexis34 1:40.23

12.43 1:27.80

DB-MA 15Tokach, Katherine35 1:40.88

47.24 53.64

MHS-MAFischer, Emma36 1:44.92

44.21 1:00.71

NSHepler, Ashley37 1:46.94

LDMiller, Sydney38 1:51.23

51.77 59.46

MHS-MAMattos, Sophia39 1:51.59

50.85 1:00.74
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MDTRhine, Faith40 2:02.07

55.92 1:06.15

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OLEYWegman, Zain1 1:04.73

30.06 34.67

LD 17Dillon, Mason R2 1:05.43

30.75 34.68

MUHLS-ZZStricker, Beau3 1:06.38

30.57 35.81

READ 16Deren, Thomas E4 1:06.84

31.23 35.61

BLU-MA 18Keith, Eliot5 1:07.46

30.85 36.61

LDDotts, Adam6 1:07.70

31.66 36.04

BLU-MAPerry, Tabor7 1:10.36

33.07 37.29

EXESahaida, Jack8 1:10.85

33.31 37.54

MAHS 15Shapansky, Kyler9 1:12.20

33.38 38.82

EXENarvaez, Kevin H10 1:12.50

33.07 39.43

BLU-MAHudepohl, Robert11 1:12.60

33.36 39.24

LDSchnoor, Luke12 1:14.22

34.84 39.38

DB-MA 15Antolis, Nick13 1:14.35

34.58 39.77

EXEChemey, Anderson14 1:15.81

35.70 40.11

EXEGardella, Gus R15 1:15.92

36.15 39.77

READ 17Villareal, Benjamin E16 1:16.41

34.07 42.34

EXEPinkerton, Colin17 1:16.66

35.84 40.82

MAHS 15Hillibush, Jake18 1:16.91

35.38 41.53

LCRoot, Braden19 1:19.28

36.64 42.64

MHS-MAScott, Kyree20 1:19.63

36.59 43.04

BHHS 15Abada, Zayn21 1:21.07

38.56 42.51

MHS-MAChernicky, Connor22 1:21.37

38.89 42.48

KAHSGoodreau, Payton23 1:22.00

37.56 44.44

NLLowen, Kevin24 1:22.04

39.16 42.88

DB-MA 17Marchiano, Blake W25 1:22.73

37.38 45.35

READ 18McDevitt, Vincent P26 1:22.92

38.54 44.38

DB-MA 16Seville, Grant27 1:24.28

39.16 45.12

EXEJupina, Ben J28 1:24.74

39.53 45.21

LDMoore, Josiah29 1:24.92

40.67 44.25

MHS-MAAsh, Josh30 1:25.26

39.39 45.87

LDBerzinski, Tucker31 1:26.53

40.97 45.56

MHS-MAFrancolini, Anthony32 1:27.48

40.54 46.94

BLU-MAMitchell, Kyan33 1:31.89

42.32 49.57

EXECole, Josh34 1:32.00

40.29 51.71

READ 15Sauselen, Scott35 1:34.55

46.57 47.98

EXERutherford, Keats36 1:40.55

46.81 53.74

 
#7  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEXE1 3:49.69

Unruh, Megan Griffith, Camille A

Stech, Taylor L Ramsey, Lauren

AMUHLS-ZZ2 3:52.88

Brattley, Allison Brattley, Megan

Tanis, Lauren Fisher, Sarah G 16

ABLU-MA3 3:54.20

Yuengling, Morgan Magdeburg, Hannah

Lopez, Maria Haas, Olivia

BMUHLS-ZZ4 4:01.47

Eschleman, Samara 15 Paules, Lauren E 16

Stump, Abby Stump, Katie

CMUHLS-ZZ5 4:16.73

Hermany-Rothermel, MarissaFrey, Mackenzie

Wood, Rachel 15 Devlin, Delaney

BEXE6 4:21.55

Istenes, Gabrielle Rolon, Cat M

DeNapoli, Caitlyn Focht, Hannah

ASCV7 4:23.42

Raifsnider, Megan 14 Harmuth, Allison 14

Mask, Alyssa 18 Kulp, Aryanna 14

ADB-MA8 4:25.12

Bozenhard, Rachel L 15 Coyle, Riley R 15

Schafer, Amy R 15 Santos, Hannah 15

CEXE9 4:42.88

Jordan, Lana J Gunderson, Taylor M

Cregar, Ashley Oswald, Aimee L

ALD10 4:43.89

Perez, Abigail Byers, Josalyn

Fry, Bella Eber, Emma

AMHS-MA11 4:52.00

McCarty, Becca Groff, Kyleigh

Mattos, Sophia Perry, Starr

DEXE12 5:21.12

Stratton-Brown, Catrin McDonough, Emi E

Sandoval, Kayla Barker, McKenna

38.95 1:26.25 1:21.3336.82

33.18 1:12.98 38.53 1:20.56

BLD13 5:55.43

Rhoads, Kisla Rhoads, Lexis

Miller, Sydney Kutz, Maggie

34.19 1:15.13 1:22.1638.94

43.53 1:32.25 1:45.89

 
#8  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ADB-MA1 3:24.02

Santos, Jacob D 17 Wounderly, Jesse J 16

Eves, Justin R 17 Guiliano, Chris R 16

24.95 52.34 53.2425.10

23.84 51.19 22.45 47.25

AREAD2 3:27.58

Eisenbrown, Brycen N 16 Deren, Thomas E 16

Corella, Joseph A 16 Kerchner, Michael J 16

25.51 53.28 53.8725.25

23.69 49.59 23.34 50.84

ABLU-MA3 3:30.01

Yuengling, Derrick Sopko, Sean

Barbe, Mikolas Powers, Nathaniel 17

25.81 53.24 53.5825.63

25.97 53.73 23.83 49.46

ALD4 3:33.59

Licata, Vincent Dillon, Mason R 17

Dotts, Adam Durantine, Elijah S 17

26.00 54.82 55.0525.92

25.23 54.19 23.42 49.53

AEXE5 3:35.69

Sahaida, Jack Olexy, Steven

Chemey, Anderson Creamer, James H

26.08 53.35 53.8325.29

26.05 55.00 25.48 53.51

ASCV6 3:36.88

Dalton, Brock 17 Hall, Michael 17

Sander, Kory 16 Seymour, Jayden W 17

25.02 52.37 57.0026.66

25.84 54.70 24.65 52.81

AMUHLS-ZZ7 3:40.74

Delong, Noah Waters, Drew T 18

Sharp, Julian 17 Espinal, Randy 17

26.28 53.99 55.5725.55

25.34 53.97 27.22 57.21

BDB-MA8 3:47.12

Peterson, Jackson D 16 McDevitt, Stephen R 16

Antolis, Nick 15 Seville, Grant 16

25.41 53.95 54.9225.17

26.51 55.09 29.61 1:03.16

AMHS-MA9 3:49.25

Kostelnik, Teddy Ibela, Malick

Selbert, Samuel Urban, Jordan

27.98 59.83 56.6727.01

27.62 58.16 26.18 54.59
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BBLU-MA10 4:01.02

Rautzhan, Gregory Beam, Adam J 18

Stein, Logan Perry, Tabor

27.80 58.95 1:01.8329.37

27.79 58.90 28.68 1:01.34

BLD11 4:04.63

Mackrell, Josh Moore, Josiah

Schnoor, Luke Theuret, Adam

28.65 1:00.08 1:02.3829.15

28.34 59.31 29.03 1:02.86

BEXE12 4:04.87

Barker, Brandt B Rutherford, Tucker

Pinkerton, Colin Stratton-Brown, James

29.26 1:01.15 1:03.6030.38

27.98 58.60 29.51 1:01.52

BMHS-MA13 4:13.86

Lee, Romello Darnofall, Conner

Biedrzycki, Connor Chernicky, Connor

30.10 1:03.62 1:07.2431.94

28.53 59.71 30.05 1:03.29

CMHS-MA14 4:55.52

Ash, Josh McMaster, Tyler

Lambert, Damien Francolini, Anthony

32.92 1:13.52 1:16.7234.63

37.51 1:18.63 31.52 1:06.65

BMUHLS-ZZ--- DQ

Kramer, Jacob Kramer, David 14

Daczewitz, Brady Marte, Jahdiel

27.50 58.31 1:03.3229.34

27.90 58.66 1:01.67

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

READ 16Wasielevski, Sarah R1 59.78

27.01 32.77

SCV 18Rickert, Marlee J2 59.98

28.20 31.78

MUHLS-ZZ 15Schermerhorn, Maren M3 1:02.52

28.81 33.71

MUHLS-ZZ 16Fisher, Sarah G4 1:03.03

29.43 33.60

LD 18Yeager, Rebecca E5 1:05.13

30.04 35.09

SCV 15Gao, Emily6 1:05.33

30.19 35.14

MUHLS-ZZDowns, Olivia7 1:05.60

30.93 34.67

MUHLS-ZZ 15Eschleman, Samara8 1:06.21

30.41 35.80

BLU-MALopez, Maria9 1:07.20

31.03 36.17

EXEGriffith, Camille A10 1:07.24

30.81 36.43

LCMartel, Katie11 1:07.97

31.12 36.85

MUHLS-ZZFrey, Mackenzie12 1:08.58

31.30 37.28

MUHLS-ZZ 17Wolf, Airan13 1:09.16

31.85 37.31

MAHS 14O'Boyle, Oceana14 1:09.38

31.91 37.47

MUHLS-ZZSholl, Taylor15 1:12.27

EXEStratton-Brown, Catrin16 1:14.68

34.06 40.62

DB-MA 15Kritschil, Kayla M17 1:14.85

33.89 40.96

READ 15Kerchner, Joanna18 1:17.20

DCHS-03 17Noel, Tara D19 1:18.31

34.59 43.72

READ 17Sauselen, Brianna A20 1:24.59

38.23 46.36

LDPerez, Abigail21 1:41.33

LDKutz, Maggie22 2:00.06

DB-MA 14Duffy, Meghan23 2:02.35

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DB-MA 16Guiliano, Chris R1 50.55

23.54 27.01

MUHLS-ZZ 17Shirk, Roanoke R2 51.02

24.12 26.90

LD 17Durantine, Elijah S3 53.50

24.98 28.52

MUHLS-ZZ 14Schaffer, RJ F4 56.16

25.89 30.27

READ 16Corella, Joseph A5 56.29

26.74 29.55

MUHLS-ZZ 18Waters, Drew T6 56.44

26.31 30.13

NS 16Stanitis, Travis D7 57.09

26.45 30.64

READ 16Deren, Thomas E8 59.91

27.96 31.95

LDLicata, Vincent9 1:00.37

27.63 32.74

SCV 17Dalton, Brock10 1:01.14

28.10 33.04

BLU-MAPerry, Torin11 1:06.11

28.54 37.57

SCV 16Boyer, Steel12 1:08.23

30.84 37.39

MHS-MABiedrzycki, Connor13 1:08.36

29.31 39.05

MUHLS-ZZ 14Zerbe, Michael14 1:09.83

31.46 38.37

NLLowen, Brian15 1:10.62

32.45 38.17

MHS-MADarnofall, Conner16 1:20.20

36.44 43.76

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUHLS-ZZ 18Gring, Cameron J1 1:57.95

26.59 29.67 30.8130.88

EXERamsey, Lauren2 2:00.31

27.07 30.15 31.5331.56

BLU-MASarnes, Katherine3 2:04.32

29.11 31.67 31.3232.22

NLCheslock, Olivia4 2:05.00

28.45 31.42 32.5132.62

MUHLS-ZZ 16Paules, Lauren E5 2:05.78

28.21 31.70 33.0032.87

TULP 16Hardick, Clara E6 2:05.88

28.69 31.60 32.8132.78

LDCraig, Grace7 2:06.62

29.42 32.19 31.2433.77

EXEKerchner, Katherine A8 2:08.35

29.00 31.94 33.1634.25

BLU-MAYuengling, Morgan9 2:10.95

30.31 32.95 33.6834.01

READ 15Esterbrook, Elizabeth R10 2:13.82

30.33 33.55 34.8935.05

DB-MA 15Bozenhard, Rachel L11 2:14.12

30.34 34.13 34.1335.52

SCV 14Raifsnider, Megan12 2:16.51

30.81 34.20 35.5735.93

MUHLS-ZZStump, Katie13 2:17.56

31.51 34.63 35.1936.23

BGVL-03 16Landauer, Sarah A14 2:18.52

31.16 34.90 35.9836.48

READ 17Deviney, Courtney E15 2:19.28

31.85 35.16 35.9636.31

BLU-MAKelly, Raysa16 2:19.56

32.73 35.67 34.4336.73

BLU-MAZeplin, Andie17 2:20.02

30.80 34.93 37.2237.07

BLU-MAMagdeburg, Sarah18 2:20.36

32.07 35.35 36.0936.85

BLU-MAMarch, Kayla19 2:22.84

32.48 36.85 35.6037.91

READ 16Zebert, Haley P20 2:26.11

30.71 36.99 38.8739.54

NS 17Menuchak, Mackenzie21 2:28.17

33.86 37.78 37.6638.87

BLU-MA 17Mitchell, Nevaeh22 2:29.39

34.10 38.00 37.7639.53

EXECregar, Ashley23 2:32.67

34.60 39.29 1:18.78

READ 16Wahl, Hailey J24 2:33.49

34.82 39.83 38.2140.63

LDShifflet, Erin25 2:36.89

33.78 39.53 41.4842.10

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

READ 16Kerchner, Michael J1 1:54.47

25.37 29.00 29.9730.13
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DCHS-03 14Croghan, Nick A2 1:55.92

26.45 29.62 29.6230.23

SCV 17Seymour, Jayden W3 1:56.79

26.65 29.53 30.0530.56

MUHLS-ZZ 17Espinal, Randy4 1:57.65

27.59 30.18 29.3130.57

MUHLS-ZZDelong, Noah5 1:58.09

27.21 30.18 29.2431.46

DB-MA 16Peterson, Jackson D*6 1:58.55

27.08 29.62 30.5331.32

BHHS 16Sherman, Aiden*6 1:58.55

27.49 30.37 29.2731.42

READ 16Eisenbrown, Brycen N8 1:58.71

26.73 30.05 29.9531.98

SCV 16Sander, Kory9 1:59.28

27.25 29.64 31.0931.30

MHS-MAUrban, Jordan10 1:59.98

27.61 30.32 30.7731.28

MUHLS-ZZ 17Sharp, Julian11 2:00.01

27.04 30.26 31.0831.63

EXECreamer, James H12 2:00.22

27.55 30.40 30.5531.72

MUHLS-ZZAdamski, Aiden13 2:01.31

28.28 31.59 28.7632.68

BLU-MAStein, Logan14 2:01.92

28.45 31.04 30.6431.79

SCV 17Hall, Michael15 2:07.53

27.79 32.18 34.2133.35

LDSchnoor, Luke16 2:09.50

29.47 33.05 32.9234.06

LDMackrell, Josh17 2:10.14

29.75 32.83 33.7933.77

MUHLS-ZZKramer, Jacob18 2:10.29

28.24 32.78 34.6334.64

BLU-MA 18Beam, Adam J19 2:11.30

30.40 33.13 33.0934.68

NS 17Hepler, Zachery20 2:15.24

31.25 34.68 33.6235.69

BLU-MAMacDonald, Cavan21 2:15.31

31.60 35.54 32.3435.83

MHS-MALee, Romello22 2:20.38

31.41 35.32 35.8637.79

NS 15Coyle, Joe23 2:38.00

34.35 39.97 40.3043.38

LDBerzinski, Tucker24 2:45.60

35.50 41.58 1:28.52

NS 14Torres, Luis25 3:01.15

36.22 46.35 47.5451.04

 
#13  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BMUHLS-ZZ1 1:53.89

Gring, Cameron J 18 Fisher, Sarah G 16

Downs, Olivia Schermerhorn, Maren M 15

ASCV2 1:53.97

Rickert, Marlee J 18 Eisenhofer, Katie R 15

Ehrnfeldt, Megan E 16 Gao, Emily 15

AMUHLS-ZZ3 1:54.22

Eschleman, Samara 15 Brattley, Allison

Gring, Sydney Tanis, Kathryn

AREAD4 1:55.88

Iswalt, Kylee A 17 Stricker, Peyton A 16

Wasielevski, Sarah R 16 Moser, Fay M 16

ALD5 2:03.31

Epoca, Kelsey Craig, Grace

Yeager, Rebecca E 18 LaDuke, McKenna

34.31 32.40 20.8435.76

CMUHLS-ZZ6 2:03.36

Frey, Mackenzie Hermany-Rothermel, Marissa

Wolf, Airan 17 Tanis, Lauren

31.56 34.89 26.6630.25

AMAHS7 2:05.79

Dudash, Abby 14 Honus, Caitlin 17

O'Boyle, Oceana 14 Quick, Maddison 16

29.39 39.87 27.1829.35

AEXE8 2:11.30

DeNapoli, Caitlyn Kerchner, Katherine A

Griffith, Camille A Rolon, Cat M

ABLU-MA9 2:12.51

Sarnes, Katherine Mitchell, Nevaeh 17

Magdeburg, Sarah Laughlin, Laura

33.33 37.17 29.5132.50

BREAD10 2:17.04

Stauffer, Lily 14 Esterbrook, Elizabeth R 15

Kerchner, Joanna 15 Deviney, Courtney E 17

33.84 40.38 27.5635.26

BLD11 2:25.38

Rhoads, Lexis Shifflet, Erin

Fry, Bella Eber, Emma

38.84 41.43 29.9735.14

BDB-MA12 2:26.42

O'Keefe, Maggie E 16 Eves, Kaylee 15

Guglielmi, Ava 15 Wedemeyer, Sarah 15

36.90 42.63 30.1536.74

ANS13 2:26.65

Wolfgang, Maddie 16 Clews, Jade 14

Menuchak, Mackenzie 17 Guenther, Grace 14

36.79 38.85 33.1337.88

CREAD14 2:29.39

Shade-Arthur, Amaya 15 Gilbert, Lauren G 16

Sauselen, Brianna A 17 Wahl, Hailey J 16

35.72 43.99 32.6437.04

AMHS-MA15 2:32.10

Perry, Starr Nieves, Blanca

McCarty, Becca Mattos, Sophia

37.61 51.06 33.6929.74

CEXE16 2:34.87

Tipton, Olivia Adda, Neha L

Sandoval, Kayla Farinelli, Leolina A

38.94 44.26 36.4935.18

BMHS-MA17 2:44.16

Butts, Chance Fischer, Emma

Garcia, Lily Cox, Abbigail

42.95 42.21 40.8538.15

CDB-MA18 3:27.73

McClelland, Joanna 15 Tokach, Katherine 15

Malone, Kayla D 16 Duffy, Meghan 14

40.58 40.42 1:28.2238.51

BEXE--- DQ

Oswald, Aimee L Shevick, Helene

Messner, Ella Istenes, Gabrielle

 
#14  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMUHLS-ZZ1 1:42.02

Waters, Drew T 18 Stricker, Beau

Schaffer, RJ F 14 Shirk, Roanoke R 17

AREAD2 1:44.16

Eisenbrown, Brycen N 16 Corella, Joseph A 16

Deren, Thomas E 16 Kerchner, Michael J 16

ADB-MA3 1:44.29

Santos, Jacob D 17 Wounderly, Jesse J 16

Guiliano, Chris R 16 Eves, Justin R 17

ALD4 1:45.25

Licata, Vincent Dillon, Mason R 17

Durantine, Elijah S 17 Dotts, Adam

ABLU-MA5 1:52.24

Rautzhan, Gregory Keith, Eliot 18

Perry, Torin Hudepohl, Robert

AEXE6 1:54.29

Chemey, Anderson Gardella, Gus R

Olexy, Steven Narvaez, Kevin H

BDB-MA7 1:55.77

Seville, Grant 16 Marchiano, Blake W 17

Antolis, Nick 15 Czeiner, Ty 17

33.08 29.87 25.5927.23

ASCV8 1:56.84

Seymour, Jayden W 17 Moyer, Aidan 16

Boyer, Steel 16 Hall, Michael 17

AMHS-MA9 1:59.39

Kostelnik, Teddy Scott, Kyree

Biedrzycki, Connor Ibela, Malick

BMUHLS-ZZ10 2:00.87

Adamski, Aiden Daczewitz, Brady

Zerbe, Michael 14 Delong, Noah

32.69 34.15 24.3429.69

BREAD11 2:08.33

Estronza-Acevedo, Giovannie 17Villareal, Benjamin E 17

Rodgers, Justin 14 McDevitt, Vincent P 18

BBLU-MA12 2:14.70

Stein, Logan MacDonald, Cavan

Beam, Adam J 18 Rehrig, Chase

BEXE13 2:21.82

Jupina, Ben J Vollmer, David

Rutherford, Tucker Daniels, Ben

BMHS-MA14 2:22.11

McMaster, Tyler Chernicky, Connor

Zerfaass, Jaden Tassey, Xzierean

37.41 36.97 32.5435.19
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BLD15 2:25.42

Haslup, Nick Berzinski, Tucker

Scherer, Daniel Fink, Lucas

48.65 35.77 30.0530.95

CREAD16 2:27.61

Teutle, Larry 14 Sauselen, Scott 15

Falter, Noah 14 Borelli, Beck W 16

35.42 42.23 30.6339.33

CEXE17 2:46.19

Schabener, Luke Rutherford, Keats

Rutherford, Aidan Randhawa, Adeshpartap

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

READ 16Moser, Fay M1 53.57

25.90 27.67

BHHS 17Strunk, Skylar R2 54.92

26.19 28.73

BLU-MAHaas, Olivia3 55.60

26.30 29.30

SCV 16Ehrnfeldt, Megan E4 55.80

26.82 28.98

NL 17Anderson, Brookelle H5 56.97

27.10 29.87

MUHLS-ZZTanis, Kathryn6 57.43

27.51 29.92

LEBParker, Claudia7 57.59

27.58 30.01

BLU-MAMagdeburg, Hannah8 59.25

28.44 30.81

MUHLS-ZZBrattley, Megan9 59.41

28.54 30.87

LD 18Yeager, Rebecca E10 59.48

28.80 30.68

MUHLS-ZZTanis, Lauren11 59.68

28.61 31.07

MUHLS-ZZStump, Abby12 1:02.65

29.84 32.81

MUHLS-ZZ 15Wood, Rachel13 1:03.39

11.03 52.36

READ 15Kerchner, Joanna14 1:04.27

31.26 33.01

BLU-MALaughlin, Laura15 1:04.51

31.16 33.35

MUHLS-ZZStump, Katie16 1:04.77

31.29 33.48

MUHLS-ZZSholl, Taylor17 1:04.80

31.67 33.13

MUHLS-ZZWerner, Julia18 1:05.74

30.96 34.78

OLEYChristman, Bailee19 1:08.31

32.88 35.43

SCV 14Harmuth, Allison20 1:08.54

33.87 34.67

MDTStrite, Molly21 1:08.93

33.07 35.86

SCV 16Dalton, Fayth22 1:09.07

32.95 36.12

DB-MAAhakinian, Alicia23 1:09.63

33.01 36.62

MUHLS-ZZDevlin, Delaney24 1:09.79

33.45 36.34

DB-MA 17McClelland, Ronnie A25 1:09.81

33.33 36.48

READ 15Viveiros, Katy26 1:10.86

33.73 37.13

EXESandoval, Kayla27 1:11.17

32.25 38.92

EXEJordan, Lana J28 1:11.23

33.59 37.64

EXEGunderson, Taylor M29 1:11.62

34.14 37.48

READ 16Gilbert, Lauren G30 1:11.85

34.14 37.71

MUHLS-ZZKopycienski, Nikki31 1:12.02

34.33 37.69

LDRhoads, Kisla32 1:13.26

33.96 39.30

EXEMessner, Ella33 1:13.92

35.19 38.73

DB-MA 15Eves, Kaylee34 1:14.63

34.45 40.18

MHS-MAGarcia, Lily35 1:17.00

35.44 41.56

EXEMcDonough, Emi E36 1:17.72

36.63 41.09

NS 17Stokes, Sydney37 1:18.17

37.57 40.60

MHS-MAYates, Mariah38 1:19.77

37.86 41.91

MHS-MAGroff, Kyleigh39 1:21.76

38.70 43.06

NS 14Malafarina, Tia40 1:22.18

40.87 41.31

NSHepler, Ashley41 1:22.91

39.88 43.03

MDTRhine, Faith42 1:24.85

40.12 44.73

MHS-MANieves, Blanca43 1:25.35

40.02 45.33

MHS-MABarrows, Ally44 1:26.98

40.22 46.76

MUHLS-ZZKopycienski, Jessica45 1:29.15

41.74 47.41

MHS-MAHeverling, Nevaeh46 1:32.50

43.34 49.16

LDMiller, Sydney47 1:35.61

44.14 51.47

LDLicata, Julianna48 1:42.41

49.15 53.26

LDKutz, Maggie49 1:42.49

50.47 52.02

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

READ 16Corella, Joseph A1 49.41

23.51 25.90

LEBHidalgo, Carlos2 49.80

24.14 25.66

DB-MA 17Eves, Justin R3 51.72

24.80 26.92

NS 16Stanitis, Travis D4 51.89

25.08 26.81

DB-MA 17Santos, Jacob D5 52.14

25.19 26.95

EXESahaida, Jack6 52.66

25.30 27.36

DCHS-03 14Croghan, Nick A7 53.42

25.65 27.77

BHHS 16Sherman, Aiden8 54.06

26.46 27.60

BLU-MABarbe, Mikolas9 54.07

25.93 28.14

DB-MA 16Peterson, Jackson D10 54.08

25.72 28.36

EXEOlexy, Steven11 54.72

26.39 28.33

EXENarvaez, Kevin H12 55.32

DB-MA 16McDevitt, Stephen R13 55.50

26.13 29.37

BLU-MAPerry, Tabor14 55.74

27.02 28.72

MUHLS-ZZKramer, Jacob15 57.27

27.38 29.89

MUHLS-ZZDaczewitz, Brady16 57.76

27.50 30.26

MHS-MASelbert, Samuel17 57.78

27.70 30.08

EXEStratton-Brown, James18 58.20

27.92 30.28

READ 17Villareal, Benjamin E19 58.66

BHHS 17Moyer, Zack20 58.94

28.39 30.55

BLU-MANielsen, Lucas21 59.71

28.18 31.53

READ 17Estronza-Acevedo, Giovannie22 59.78

MUHLS-ZZMarte, Jahdiel23 59.89

28.68 31.21

KAHSGoodreau, Payton24 1:00.08

28.39 31.69

EXEBarker, Brandt B25 1:00.23

29.33 30.90

LDMoore, Josiah26 1:00.30

28.18 32.12

SCV 17Lukawski, Thomas27 1:00.96

29.11 31.85

MUHLS-ZZ 14Zerbe, Michael28 1:02.12

EXERutherford, Tucker29 1:02.32

30.67 31.65

MUHLS-ZZ 14Kramer, David30 1:02.40
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MHS-MAChernicky, Connor31 1:02.81

30.29 32.52

BLU-MAMitchell, Kyan32 1:02.85

30.47 32.38

EXECole, Josh33 1:04.56

READ 18McDevitt, Vincent P34 1:04.66

30.34 34.32

READ 14Falter, Noah35 1:04.71

31.00 33.71

EXEMaier, Tanner36 1:05.35

MHS-MADarnofall, Conner37 1:07.06

READ 14Teutle, Larry38 1:07.44

EXEDaniels, Ben39 1:08.99

MHS-MAFrancolini, Anthony40 1:09.66

30.52 39.14

MUHLS-ZZDuong, Charl41 1:09.97

32.85 37.12

KAHSMaley, Griffin42 1:10.22

33.44 36.78

EXEVollmer, David43 1:10.53

LDFink, Lucas44 1:10.96

34.35 36.61

EXETufariello, Robbie45 1:11.71

34.18 37.53

LDRadanovic, Luis46 1:11.88

BLU-MARehrig, Chase47 1:12.13

READ 16Borelli, Beck W48 1:12.29

LDHaslup, Nick49 1:14.21

EXERutherford, Keats50 1:14.27

NS 14Torres, Luis51 1:14.71

MHS-MATassey, Xzierean52 1:20.76

MHS-MALambert, Damien53 1:22.56

42.22 40.34

LDScherer, Daniel54 1:23.90

EXESchabener, Luke55 1:24.40

LDLaRuffa, Jeff56 1:37.97

48.10 49.87

EXERutherford, Aidan57 1:46.43

MHS-MAZerfaass, Jaden58 1:46.72

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUHLS-ZZGring, Sydney1 59.09

31.13 27.96

EXERamsey, Lauren2 1:00.47

30.92 29.55

BHHS 18Hersh, Michaela B3 1:02.39

32.84 29.55

OLEYBrown, Lana4 1:03.74

31.92 31.82

NLCheslock, Olivia5 1:04.05

MAHS 14Dudash, Abby6 1:04.13

32.73 31.40

SCV 16Ehrnfeldt, Megan E7 1:04.18

31.37 32.81

MUHLS-ZZ 15Eschleman, Samara8 1:04.53

31.62 32.91

SCV 14Kulp, Aryanna9 1:04.68

33.44 31.24

MUHLS-ZZ 15Schermerhorn, Maren M10 1:05.01

33.66 31.35

KAHS 17Feiertag, Greta A11 1:05.75

33.53 32.22

EXEStech, Taylor L12 1:06.72

34.25 32.47

MUHLS-ZZDowns, Olivia13 1:07.41

33.07 34.34

SCV 15Eisenhofer, Katie R14 1:07.61

36.17 31.44

READ 17Iswalt, Kylee A15 1:08.67

37.98 30.69

MUHLS-ZZFrey, Mackenzie16 1:08.72

DB-MA 15Bozenhard, Rachel L17 1:09.37

37.86 31.51

LDLaDuke, McKenna18 1:09.65

32.95 36.70

DB-MA 15Santos, Hannah19 1:10.13

38.11 32.02

EXEIstenes, Gabrielle20 1:11.27

34.66 36.61

BGVL-03 16Landauer, Sarah A21 1:12.80

36.07 36.73

BLU-MAZeplin, Andie22 1:14.47

37.13 37.34

READ 16Zebert, Haley P23 1:15.32

41.11 34.21

READ 15Shade-Arthur, Amaya24 1:16.08

READ 14Stauffer, Lily25 1:16.22

EXECregar, Ashley26 1:16.51

EXEOswald, Aimee L27 1:17.80

36.32 41.48

DB-MA 15Kritschil, Kayla M28 1:18.07

39.91 38.16

SCV 16Zocco, Marissa29 1:18.23

BLU-MAMagdeburg, Sarah30 1:19.61

EXEDeNapoli, Caitlyn31 1:21.09

DB-MA 15Guglielmi, Ava32 1:22.47

39.47 43.00

READ 15Viveiros, Katy33 1:22.55

39.81 42.74

LDShifflet, Erin34 1:23.97

LDByers, Josalyn35 1:24.12

39.65 44.47

NS 16Wolfgang, Maddie36 1:24.91

39.78 45.13

LDRhoads, Lexis37 1:25.15

38.05 47.10

MHS-MAPerry, Starr38 1:25.27

39.98 45.29

EXETipton, Olivia39 1:25.53

READ 17Sauselen, Brianna A40 1:25.76

40.71 45.05

MHS-MAButts, Chance41 1:32.34

45.29 47.05

LDEber, Emma42 1:37.94

1:24.85 13.09

NS 15Menuchak, Grace43 1:49.43

MUHLS-ZZMileshosky, Maegan--- DQ

38.56

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MUHLS-ZZ 17Shirk, Roanoke R1 53.63

26.12 27.51

BLU-MA 17Powers, Nathaniel2 55.68

26.98 28.70

LD 17Durantine, Elijah S3 55.92

27.36 28.56

EXEChemey, Anderson4 57.66

28.20 29.46

MUHLS-ZZ 14Schaffer, RJ F5 58.02

27.45 30.57

DB-MA 16Wounderly, Jesse J6 58.05

27.96 30.09

MUHLS-ZZ 18Waters, Drew T7 58.20

LDLicata, Vincent8 58.34

READ 16Kerchner, Michael J9 1:00.30

SCV 17Seymour, Jayden W10 1:01.32

BLU-MASopko, Sean11 1:02.29

BLU-MARautzhan, Gregory12 1:03.59

EXEPinkerton, Colin13 1:07.19

32.68 34.51

MUHLS-ZZ 14Kramer, David14 1:08.09

32.88 35.21

LDTheuret, Adam15 1:10.05

34.25 35.80

MHS-MAKostelnik, Teddy16 1:10.63

33.34 37.29

READ 14Rodgers, Justin17 1:11.15

33.42 37.73

NLLowen, Kevin18 1:11.64

35.29 36.35

MHS-MALee, Romello19 1:13.45

34.90 38.55

DCHS-03 14Brown, Jacob20 1:15.42

36.93 38.49

EXEJupina, Ben J21 1:17.34

38.15 39.19

KAHSMaley, Griffin22 1:21.56

40.34 41.22

NS 15Antalosky, Brymel23 1:23.13

40.06 43.07

NS 16Klitsch, Mark24 1:24.10

41.20 42.90

MHS-MAMcMaster, Tyler25 1:24.63

39.58 45.05

EXESchabener, Luke26 1:37.82

47.50 50.32
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#19  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

READ 16Wasielevski, Sarah R1 2:13.50

27.54 33.80 31.9640.20

EXEUnruh, Megan2 2:13.53

28.99 32.90 32.2739.37

SCV 15Gao, Emily3 2:20.72

30.53 36.85 31.0142.33

BHHS 18Hersh, Michaela B4 2:20.77

30.71 34.63 33.1542.28

BGVL-03 17Hardy, Sarah R5 2:25.75

31.23 37.70 35.3941.43

BLU-MALopez, Maria6 2:28.07

31.48 38.42 33.3644.81

BLU-MAYuengling, Morgan7 2:28.42

32.05 38.11 34.2843.98

CWMoyer, Joella8 2:31.26

31.84 38.68 34.4346.31

NLHoerner, Maddie9 2:37.39

33.97 40.19 37.0546.18

LDEpoca, Kelsey10 2:37.66

32.76 40.70 37.6246.58

MUHLS-ZZ 17Wolf, Airan11 2:38.81

32.02 41.78 37.2047.81

MUHLS-ZZ 15Wood, Rachel12 2:45.38

35.13 41.55 36.2952.41

LEBHorn, Solia13 2:45.96

35.42 41.16 41.1848.20

EXEShevick, Helene14 2:47.30

34.94 43.20 40.6848.48

NS 14Clews, Jade15 2:48.64

36.98 43.94 37.5850.14

LDFry, Bella16 2:49.77

38.55 45.14 37.2148.87

HBGCH-MACruzan, Sienna17 3:03.78

36.84 44.83 48.1353.98

 
#20  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LD 17Dillon, Mason R1 2:06.86

27.64 33.08 29.6936.45

MUHLS-ZZStricker, Beau2 2:08.45

27.66 33.13 30.3037.36

OLEYWegman, Zain3 2:14.72

28.31 34.79 32.1639.46

BLU-MAYuengling, Derrick4 2:18.49

29.07 35.46 32.9441.02

LDDotts, Adam5 2:18.73

28.81 37.17 31.1241.63

BLU-MA 18Keith, Eliot6 2:18.93

30.53 36.67 31.1940.54

SCV 16Moyer, Aidan7 2:22.11

29.43 38.39 32.6741.62

BLU-MA 18Beam, Adam J8 2:44.20

33.49 43.00 35.8051.91

DCHS-03 14Brown, Jacob9 2:58.19

35.76 45.25 41.7155.47

SCV 16Boyer, Steel--- DQ

31.16 39.55 37.2549.75

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMUHLS-ZZ1 1:39.19

Gring, Sydney Tanis, Kathryn

Schermerhorn, Maren M 15 Gring, Cameron J 18

24.55 25.50 24.1025.04

AEXE2 1:44.04

Ramsey, Lauren Kerchner, Katherine A

Stech, Taylor L Unruh, Megan

25.32 26.22 25.2527.25

ASCV3 1:44.14

Rickert, Marlee J 18 Eisenhofer, Katie R 15

Gao, Emily 15 Ehrnfeldt, Megan E 16

25.23 27.02 25.1926.70

AREAD4 1:45.24

Esterbrook, Elizabeth R 15 Stricker, Peyton A 16

Wasielevski, Sarah R 16 Moser, Fay M 16

27.83 26.87 24.5725.97

ABLU-MA5 1:46.98

Magdeburg, Hannah Lopez, Maria

Yuengling, Morgan Haas, Olivia

27.00 27.94 25.4626.58

BMUHLS-ZZ6 1:48.26

Brattley, Allison Brattley, Megan

Paules, Lauren E 16 Downs, Olivia

27.00 26.97 26.7127.58

ALD7 1:50.63

Epoca, Kelsey Yeager, Rebecca E 18

LaDuke, McKenna Craig, Grace

29.04 33.80 26.0421.75

AMAHS8 1:53.40

Dudash, Abby 14 O'Boyle, Oceana 14

Honus, Caitlin 17 Quick, Maddison 16

26.89 27.01 30.5228.98

CMUHLS-ZZ9 1:58.80

Devlin, Delaney Sholl, Taylor

Wolf, Airan 17 Stump, Abby

39.55 22.13 28.0029.12

BREAD10 1:59.09

Shade-Arthur, Amaya 15 Kerchner, Joanna 15

Deviney, Courtney E 17 Iswalt, Kylee A 17

30.95 35.42 28.2824.44

BBLU-MA11 1:59.83

March, Kayla Zeplin, Andie

Kelly, Raysa Laughlin, Laura

30.67 32.57 29.0627.53

BEXE12 2:06.34

Shevick, Helene Jordan, Lana J

Focht, Hannah Stratton-Brown, Catrin

29.57 32.55 31.9332.29

CREAD13 2:07.93

Gilbert, Lauren G 16 Sauselen, Brianna A 17

Viveiros, Katy 15 Zebert, Haley P 16

32.56 32.28 30.2432.85

BLD14 2:09.42

Shifflet, Erin Byers, Josalyn

Rhoads, Kisla Perez, Abigail

33.58 32.30 30.8432.70

ANS15 2:09.58

Wolfgang, Maddie 16 Menuchak, Mackenzie 17

Guenther, Grace 14 Clews, Jade 14

32.05 30.83 30.7036.00

AMHS-MA16 2:15.52

McCarty, Becca Butts, Chance

Mattos, Sophia Perry, Starr

30.83 38.67 31.3334.69

CEXE17 2:20.25

Gunderson, Taylor M Cregar, Ashley

Barker, McKenna Tipton, Olivia

33.26 37.12 35.1434.73

BMHS-MA18 2:24.92

Groff, Kyleigh Barrows, Ally

Nieves, Blanca Fischer, Emma

36.93 35.66 34.2038.13

CMHS-MA19 2:30.74

Cox, Abbigail Heverling, Nevaeh

Yates, Mariah Garcia, Lily

39.26 42.59 33.9934.90

DMUHLS-ZZ--- DQ

Kopycienski, Jessica Kopycienski, Nikki

Werner, Julia Woollery, D'Mornay 14

40.92 31.20 33.4229.98

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMUHLS-ZZ1 1:32.86

Shirk, Roanoke R 17 Stricker, Beau

Schaffer, RJ F 14 Sharp, Julian 17

22.11 23.20 24.0423.51

ABLU-MA2 1:33.67

Yuengling, Derrick Barbe, Mikolas

Sopko, Sean Powers, Nathaniel 17

23.83 24.13 22.1323.58

AEXE3 1:38.02

Sahaida, Jack Creamer, James H

Pinkerton, Colin Narvaez, Kevin H

23.85 24.09 25.2924.79

BBLU-MA4 1:39.63

Keith, Eliot 18 Hudepohl, Robert

Perry, Torin Perry, Tabor

25.36 25.03 24.1825.06

AMHS-MA5 1:42.41

Ibela, Malick Kostelnik, Teddy

Selbert, Samuel Urban, Jordan

24.89 26.40 24.7226.40

BMUHLS-ZZ6 1:46.57

Adamski, Aiden Espinal, Randy 17

Marte, Jahdiel Kramer, Jacob

26.43 26.42 26.2527.47

ASCV7 1:47.28

Moyer, Aidan 16 Sander, Kory 16

Boyer, Steel 16 Lukawski, Thomas 17

25.78 25.44 28.4027.66
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ALD8 1:48.90

Moore, Josiah Mackrell, Josh

Schnoor, Luke Theuret, Adam

27.20 27.76 27.5226.42

AREAD9 1:50.29

McDevitt, Vincent P 18 Rodgers, Justin 14

Estronza-Acevedo, Giovannie 17Villareal, Benjamin E 17

26.60 28.02 29.1126.56

CMUHLS-ZZ10 1:52.21

Duong, Charl Kramer, David 14

Wilson, Derek Zerbe, Michael 14

31.31 28.97 27.8924.04

CBLU-MA11 1:53.22

Nielsen, Lucas Fry, Gavin

Mitchell, Kyan MacDonald, Cavan

26.23 30.35 28.0628.58

BMHS-MA12 1:54.43

Lee, Romello Biedrzycki, Connor

Ash, Josh Darnofall, Conner

29.60 27.37 28.9928.47

BEXE13 1:56.13

Daniels, Ben Barker, Brandt B

Jupina, Ben J Maier, Tanner

29.79 28.13 28.6929.52

BREAD14 2:04.15

Falter, Noah 14 Borelli, Beck W 16

Teutle, Larry 14 Sauselen, Scott 15

29.90 33.06 31.1430.05

CMHS-MA15 2:09.44

Francolini, Anthony Lambert, Damien

Tassey, Xzierean Zerfaass, Jaden

31.24 33.52 30.6634.02

CEXE16 2:10.24

Tufariello, Robbie Rutherford, Aidan

Cole, Josh Schabener, Luke

33.77 30.27 37.6628.54

BLD17 2:21.92

Haslup, Nick Berzinski, Tucker

Radanovic, Luis LaRuffa, Jeff

33.61 15.44 43.9548.92

 
#23  Mixed 200 Yard Fly Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMUHLS-ZZ1 1:47.52

Fisher, Sarah G W16 Schermerhorn, Maren M W15

Gring, Sydney W Gring, Cameron J W18

29.33 26.33 20.9430.92

ALD2 1:59.57

Craig, Grace W Durantine, Elijah S M17

Yeager, Rebecca E W18 Dillon, Mason R M17

31.58 28.66 26.7132.62

ASCV3 2:00.92

Rickert, Marlee J W18 Dalton, Brock M17

Ehrnfeldt, Megan E W16 Seymour, Jayden W M17

28.70 29.75 32.4630.01

ABLU-MA4 2:02.48

32.74 30.88 28.5630.30

BMUHLS-ZZ5 2:04.33

Tanis, Lauren W Tanis, Kathryn W

Eschleman, Samara W15 Brattley, Allison W

29.74 35.33 21.7237.54

AEXE6 2:20.71

Stech, Taylor L W Narvaez, Kevin H M

Chemey, Anderson M Unruh, Megan W

58.17 31.83 19.9930.72

AMHS-MA7 2:34.15

Lee, Romello M Chernicky, Connor M

Kostelnik, Teddy M Selbert, Samuel M

38.14 36.33 39.7239.96

BEXE8 2:37.11

Istenes, Gabrielle W Stratton-Brown, Catrin W

Rolon, Cat M W Focht, Hannah W

38.14 42.06 34.5442.37

BLD9 2:41.77

Theuret, Adam M Fry, Bella W

Mackrell, Josh M Rhoads, Kisla W

42.52 48.36 38.2032.69

CEXE10 2:44.30

Rutherford, Tucker M DeNapoli, Caitlyn W

Cregar, Ashley W Jupina, Ben J M

42.60 37.96 42.5341.21

CMUHLS-ZZ11 2:53.70

Hermany-Rothermel, Marissa WDowns, Olivia W

Wolf, Airan W17 Frey, Mackenzie W

35.87 34.86 1:04.7538.22

BMHS-MA12 3:06.55

Ash, Josh M Biedrzycki, Connor M

Darnofall, Conner M Francolini, Anthony M

47.48 38.80 50.9749.30

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 23

1. Muhlenberg High School 584

2. Exeter Township 281

3. Blue Mountain 240

4. Reading High School 232

5. Schuylkill Valley 223

6. Lower Dauphin Falcons 157

7. Mahanoy Area High School 84

8. Northern Lebanon 67

9. Brandywine Heights High School 65

10. Daniel Boone Swim Team 45

11. Biglerville High School 33

12. Oley Valley 28

13. Tulpehocken 26

14. Lebanon 24

15. Milton Hershey School 18

16. Kutztown Area High School Swim 17

16. North Schuylkill HS 17

18. Conrad Weiser 11

19. Lebanon Catholic 6

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 23

1. Muhlenberg High School 377

2. Blue Mountain 357.5

3. Daniel Boone Swim Team 275.5

4. Lower Dauphin Falcons 229

5. Reading High School 207

6. Exeter Township 194

7. Schuylkill Valley 159.5

8. Milton Hershey School 127

9. Delone Catholic High School 38

10. North Schuylkill HS 36

10. Oley Valley 36

12. Brandywine Heights High School 34.5

13. Lebanon 33

14. Mahanoy Area High School 9

15. Northern Lebanon 2


